
      L a n d e s m e i s t e r s c h a f t e n   B V N W 
                     FITA-Hallenrunde 2009
                      10./11. Januar 2009
                             Löhne

U10-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6c Mehlhaff, Sebastian RSV Detmold Klüt     171 180              1 10  351
  2  6a Braun, Jannik Rene  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    143 123              1  4  266

U10-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6d Reuter, Isabella    BSC Erftstadt        145 165              3  7  310
  2  6b Schomburg, Sophie   BSV Werste            91 124              1  2  215

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9d Gentges, Henrik     SFT St.Tönis         284 274             29 20  558
  2  9c Krönert, Lucas      Grün Weiß Vernum     223 273             15 20  496
  3  8c Ehlert, Peter       M'Gladbach PSV       249 243             10 17  492
  4  7b Breitbach, Christop BS Wachtberg         238 252              9 13  490
  5  7c Ptaszyk, Johannes   Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    215 244              5 13  459
  6  7d Peters, Tobias      BSC Erftstadt        221 236              4 19  457
  7  8d Krause, Jannik      SV Blau-Weiß  Obe    191 222              3 10  413

U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9a Lange, Ramona       Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    258 265             13 24  523
  2  9b Nowak, Lea          Alsdorf BSC          213 216              3 15  429
  3  8b Haan, Ann-Sophie    Alsdorf BSC          189 181              1  7  370
  4  8a Reitmeier, Lis      BSV Werste           167 188              4  8  355

U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10a Schmitz, Carlo      Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    270 278             24 23  548
  2 11a Byrasch, Philip     BSV Kevelaer         274 273             21 28  547
  3 10b Meisel, Henrik      Grün Weiß Vernum     264 247             16 18  511
  4 11b Tschuch, Florian    Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    254 233             10 12  487
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U14-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10d Kroppen, Michelle   BSV Kevelaer         233 246             11 15  479
  2 11d Göbelt, Olivia      Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    218 217              6  9  435
  3 10c Kesting, Johanna    CfB Soest            200 207              7 10  407
  4 11c Kirchhoff, Sarah-Lo SV Blau-Weiß Ober    133 180              0  6  313

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 14c Pahnke, Marcel      M'Gladbach PSV       270 280             23 26  550
  2 12d Jakoby, Moritz      M'Gladbach PSV       253 268             13 26  521
  3 16b Arquier, Nicolas    BSSG-Erkenschwick    263 252             15 26  515
  4 16a Rüß, Philipp        Grün Weiß Vernum     259 251             13 22  510
  5 16d Terwolbeck, Oliver  Gronau BS            249 248             12 18  497
  6 15b Funke, Tobias       CfB Soest            249 246              9 19  495
  7 13b Müller, Markus      CfB Soest            241 252              8 18  493
  8 16c Wächter, Nico       Mülheim ESV SW       224 265             10 20  489
  9 17a Thomas, Jan Frederi BSV Kevelaer         229 249             11 20  478
 10 15c Byrasch, Tobias     BSV Kevelaer         237 241              5 19  478
 11 14d Meisel, Yannik      Grün Weiß Vernum     247 227             10 13  474
 12 12b Schulte-Günne, Luca CfB Soest            220 233              5 16  453
 13 15a Laarmanns, Kai      Grün Weiß Vernum     188 154              2  5  342

U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 14a Matern, Sarah       BSSG-Erkenschwick    232 251             10 20  483
  2 13c Oswald, Lisa        BSC Erftstadt        247 220             12 17  467
  3 12c Suchecki, Claudia   BSV Kevelaer         205 222              9  8  427
  4 13a Watermann, Sarah    Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    210 179              5  9  389

U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 20b Maruhn, Fabian      BSSG-Erkenschwick    275 274             29 22  549
  2 20a Laarmanns, André    Grün Weiß Vernum     264 275             15 18  539
  3 19d Krein, Nikolai      CfB Soest            256 270             19 23  526
  4 19b Peters, Stefan      BSC Erftstadt        248 259             12 20  507
  5 19a Schiffer, Mathias   BSV Kevelaer         254 231             10 22  485
  6 19c Groob, Marcel       M'Gladbach PSV       257 221             14 12  478
  7 18b Carl, Maximilian    SFT St.Tönis         230 224              2 18  454
  8 17c Torlümke, Lars      SV Blau-Weiß Ober    215 226              4 11  441

U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 18a Voss, Kim           BSV Kevelaer         256 267             16 22  523
  2 18c Pelikan, Kathleen   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    261 247             13 25  508
  3 17b Knittel, Vanessa    SFT St.Tönis         247 243             15 10  490
  4 17d Häsel, Stephanie    Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    234 237             13  6  471
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HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 21d Swinnty, Mirko      Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    280 291             34 23  571
  2 21a Schoppmann, Stefan  BOW e.V. Löhne       275 271             23 21  546
  3 21c Begemann, Sebastian Mindener Bogensch    269 267             25 15  536
  4 21b Klefisch, Thomas    Neuk-Hülchrath       270 266             16 30  536
  5 20c Tülling, Dirk       Mindener Bogensch    251 277             23 15  528
  6 20d Birnbaum, Bernd     SV Schwafheim        257 261             17 21  518
  7 22b Berckmann, Michael  TV-Schiefbahn        259 253             12 20  512
  8 23b Ansari, Behroz      Essen BSC            252 243              9 19  495
  9 23a Neufeld, Mirco      BOW e.V. Löhne       243 243             11 13  486
 10 22c Hösler, Edgar       BSV Werste            69                  0  0   69

HERREN RECURVE *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 23a Mews, Sascha *      Dormagen BSV         259 272             20 22  531

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 17c Dill-Roth, Ralf     BS Opladen           280 283             33 18  563
  2 18a Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        280 279             29 22  559
  3 16c Gekat, Frank        BS Opladen           274 268             21 24  542
  4 18c Biernat, Miroslaw   Düsseldorf W-Tell    270 270             23 21  540
  5 16b Pöringer, Ralf      BSC Erftstadt        265 267             20 22  532
  6 15b Heinzen, Johann     BSC Erftstadt        262 269             23 15  531
  7 18d Angerer, Michael    RSV Detmold Klüt     262 268             19 23  530
  8 19a Böhne, Frank        Mindener Bogensch    272 247             22 20  519
  9 17d Schneider, Peter    RSV Detmold Klüt     258 258             20 20  516
 10 17a Hinrichs, Michael   TV-Schiefbahn        256 255             18 11  511
 11 19c Schmidt, Wolfgang   BSV Werste           248 263             12 23  511
 12 19b Willwerth, Elmar    BSSG-Erkenschwick    254 247             12 21  501
 13 16a Ristow, Hartmut     Essen BSC            253 243             15 13  496
 14 15d Niebisch, Klaus-Die RSV Detmold Klüt     253 240             11 20  493
 15 16d Holzgrewe, Peter    RSV Detmold Klüt     225 260             11 17  485

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 20d Bosshammer, H-Rache Neuk-Hülchrath       266 267             18 23  533
  2 20b Kollotzek, Peter    RSV Detmold Klüt     255 270             23 14  525
  3 21b Barthen, Peter      Dormagen BSV         262 262             16 24  524
  4 22d Neumann, Dietrich   BS Opladen           265 257             17 19  522
  5 22b Leimkühler, Rolf    RSV Detmold Klüt     260 259             17 22  519
  6 21d Virchow, Horst      BSV Werste           261 246             12 23  507
  7 22a Oswald, Manfred     BSC Erftstadt        259 240             10 27  499
  8 23c Wasielewski, Georg  BSSG-Erkenschwick    249 248             12 14  497
  9 21a Schmitz, Klaus      BSC Erftstadt        253 240             10 18  493
 10 20a Leschka, Wolfgang   BSC Erftstadt        245 232              7 18  477
 11 23b Schruth, Günter     BOW e.V. Löhne       237 231              6 20  468
 12 22c Willems, Hendrik    BSV Kevelaer         223 221              3 11  444
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DAMEN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11c Nikelis, Rebecca    BS Opladen           268 256             17 19  524
  2 12a Brunke, Pamela      BSV Kevelaer         238 244              5 18  482
  3 11a Byrasch, Birgit     BSV Kevelaer         226 243             10  7  469
  4 11d Tülling, Ann-Kristi Mindener Bogensch    228 239              4 16  467
  5 11b Mai, Sarah          TV-Schiefbahn        228 203              8 13  431
  6 12b Paul, Isolde        BOW e.V. Löhne       173 203              2  3  376

DAMEN RECURVE *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 23a Haldenwang,*Kerstin Düsseldorf W-Tell    248 248             14 16  496

DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13c Brandenburg, Angeli Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    285 287             38 17  572
  2 14a Henke, Susanne      SV Schwafheim        261 257             14 21  518
  3 13a Clamor, Da-Da       SV Schwafheim        246 245              8 20  491
  4 13b Borkowski, Christia BOW e.V. Löhne       247 228             16 14  475
  5 14c Wabersich, Iris     BSC Rheinberg        223 215              2 18  438
  6 13d Ripkens, Veronika   Grün Weiß Vernum     194 216              4  8  410

DAMEN Ü50 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 14b Reinhardt, Paula    BSSG-Erkenschwick    227 209              6 10  436

U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1c Mehlhaff, Alexander RSV Detmold Klüt     251 247              5 26  498
  2  1b Mothersole, Philip  RSV Detmold Klüt     246 238              5 22  484
  3  1d Pötting, Jo         RSV Detmold Klüt     222 233              6 17  455

U17-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3c Jöcker, Tom         Gronau BS            284 285             29 30  569
  2  3b Klümper, Philipp    Dakota-Bogensport    273 261             13 32  534
  3  4c Gausling, Raphael   Gronau BS            264 264             11 32  528
  4  2c Jöcker, Robin       Gronau BS            252 269              5 38  521
  5  2a Winter, Stefan      Essen BSC            246 241              6 21  487
  6  3a Yavoz, Kenan        Essen BSC            223 212              0 20  435
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U17-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5b Busse, Nadja        Dakota-Bogensport    260 264              9 31  524
  2  3d Maruhn, Luisa       BSSG-Erkenschwick    235 228              5 20  463
  3  2d Stadie, Pia         BC Golden Arrow      236 220              2 19  456

U20-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4d Gentges, Jan        SFT St.Tönis         283 280             25 33  563

U20-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5d Golüke, Sarah       RSV Detmold Klüt     272 272             10 44  544

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Elbin, Thomas       BS Wachtberg         288 290             38 22  578
  2  5b Rentzing, Jörg      BS Opladen           286 287             33 27  573
  3  4b Jöcker, Peter       Gronau BS            286 286             33 26  572
  4  3d Deppe, Reinhold     KKSV Geseke          284 282             26 34  566
  5  3b Angerer, Florian    RSV Detmold Klüt     286 279             25 35  565
  6  4a Breitbach, Thomas   BS Wachtberg         282 277             21 37  559
  6  3a Förster, Jürgen     Düsseldorf W-Tell    278 281             21 37  559
  8  3c Wanschura, Dirk     BSC Erftstadt        280 276             19 39  556
  9  2d Griggel, Thomas     KKSV Geseke          277 276             16 41  553
 10  2c Lenders, Harald     BSV Kevelaer         274 278             14 44  552
 11  2a Huckauf, Daniel     Mindener Bogensch    274 276             16 38  550
 12  2b Kupp, Torsten       TV-Schiefbahn        275 275             15 41  550
 13  5d Krenski, Stefan     CfB Soest            273 273             13 41  546
 14  6a Lange, Ulf          Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    267 272             12 37  539
 15  4d Päth, Michael       CfB Soest            264 271             13 40  535

HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8d Kind, Diethelm      BSC Erftstadt        286 283             31 26  569
  2  9c Lange, Ulrich       EM Stemwede          278 268             16 42  546
  3  8a Wabersich, Marko    BSC Rheinberg        275 269             12 40  544
  4  9b Post, Wolfgang      SV Schwafheim        270 271             17 32  541
  5  7c Röttgen, Achim      KKSV Geseke          271 270              9 43  541
  6  1c Stöveken, Rolf      EM Coesfeld          268 270             13 34  538
  7  9a Lehmann, Uwe        CfB Soest            272 260             12 39  532
  8  6c Maruhn, Friedhelm   BSSG-Erkenschwick    259 273             10 41  532
  9  8c Mehlhaff, Bert      RSV Detmold Klüt     255 274             12 43  529
 10  7d Obertacke, Klaus    Essen BSC            257 263              8 39  520
 11  6d Jiránek, Miroslav   BS Wachtberg         264 253              9 32  517
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HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10a Cornils, Jürgen     BSC Erftstadt        289 283             32 28  572
  2  7b Brandenburg, Reinha Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    276 278             16 42  554
  2  9d Schumacher, Wolfgan BSC Erftstadt        276 278             16 42  554
  4  7a Manka, Heinz-Werner Tus Grün-Weiss Ho    270 265             10 38  535
  5 10b Dr. Hainbuch, Fried BS Wachtberg         268 266             15 33  534
  6 10c Huckauf, Joachim    Mindener Bogensch    268 261             12 31  529

DAMEN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Krenski, Ramona     CfB Soest            257 250              3 40  507

DAMEN Ü50 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1b Schumacher, Dagmar  BSC Erftstadt        265 271             12 34  536

U12-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7a Stallmann, Steffen  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    150 146              4  8  296

U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1c Tödtmann, Tristan   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    226 237              5 17  463
  2  1b Busse, Christian    Dakota-Bogensport    213 201              2 11  414
  3  1a Vinke, Erik         SV Blau-Weiß Ober    195 214              2 13  409
  4  1d Hacks, Benedikt     Grün Weiß Vernum     203 202              4 10  405
  5  2a Bollmann, Steffen   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    169 175              2  7  344

U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13d Breuer, Marvin      SV Blau-Weiß Ober    188 191              2  6  379
  2 13a Reidenbach, Ole     Grün Weiß Vernum     181 169              3  7  350
  3 13b Hölscher, Maximilia SV Blau-Weiß Ober    178 156              4  5  334
  4 14a Christians, Jan     Grün Weiß Vernum     154 144              0  8  298
  5 14d Bekemeier, Simon    SV Blau-Weiß Ober    170 113              4  3  283
  6 15a Platen, Christian   Grün Weiß Vernum     139 125              2  2  264
  7 14b Kuchenbecker, Micha Alemannia Pfalzdo    114 137              1  3  251
  8 14c Morell, Pierre      IG Eitorf BS         131 101              0  2  232
  9 13c Schmitz, Rajko      Alemannia Pfalzdo    155  75              2  1  230
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U20-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 15d Piasecki, Kai       Dakota-Bogensport    228 212              3 12  440
  2 15b Breuer, Robin       SV Blau-Weiß Ober    193 193              3 11  386
  3 15c de Kluit, André     Alemannia Pfalzdo    102  22              1  2  124

HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 18a Selbach, Jörg       BG Windeck           261 250             15 16  511
  2 19c Brüning, Henry      BS Opladen           258 240             14 15  498
  3 19a Musiol, Johannes    IG Eitorf BS         238 246              8 19  484
  4 18b Hempelmann, Bernd   BOW e.V. Löhne       230 235              9 12  465
  5 17d Hofsäß, Axel        SV Blau-Weiß Ober    223 229              9 12  452
  6 17c Wendel, Holger      BS Opladen           223 222              9 10  445
  7 18c Ophoff, Falk        BS Opladen           218 212              5 12  430
  8 20c Neumann, Jens       BS Opladen           174 215              1 10  389

HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 21c Karpa, Peter        SV Blau-Weiß Ober    268 262             27 13  530
  2 19d Wolff, Günter       Siegburger SV        251 245              8 20  496
  3 21b Strukamp, Reinhard  EM Drensteinfurt     234 234              6 15  468
  4 20b Mark, Andreas       SV Blau-Weiß Ober    226 228              4 12  454
  5 22a Lüder, Thomas       IG Eitorf BS         227 217              4 11  444
  6 22c Dreckschmidt, Wolfg BOW e.V. Löhne       214 216              6 11  430
  7 20a Lang, Klaus         IG Eitorf BS         195 227              7 11  422
  8 22d Davies, Edward      Düsseldorf W-Tell    220 198              7  8  418
  9 19b Torlümke, Joachim   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    202 212              3 13  414
 10 21a Kindermann-Morell,  IG Eitorf BS         205 201              3 10  406
 11 21d Ritter, Eberhard    Xantener Querschi    216 186              4 11  402
 12 22b Ripkens, Werner     Grün Weiß Vernum     175 175              2  3  350
 13 20d Kießler, Richard    Alemannia Pfalzdo    152 180              3  6  332

HERREN Ü55 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 23b Meier, Norbert      BG Windeck           235 243             10 19  478
  2 23c Raindl, Siegfried   Grün Weiß Vernum     222 226              6 10  448

U17-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12b Stutzriemer, Maxi   Mindener Bogensch    219 179              7  4  398
  2 12a Torlümke, Sarah     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    151 153              1  4  304
  3 12d Dreckschmidt, Sonja BOW e.V. Löhne       154 113              6  3  267
  4 12c Haubruck, Yasmin    Alemannia Pfalzdo    126 100              0  2  226
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U20-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 16a Spicks, Sarah       Alemannia Pfalzdo    138 115              3  2  253

DAMEN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 16c Jacoby, Ute         BS Opladen           149 125              1  6  274
  2 16d Kremer, Annabella   Alemannia Pfalzdo     32                  0  2   32

DAMEN Ü40 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 16b Stallmann, Bettina  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    196 214              2 14  410

DAMEN Ü50 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 17b Wehner, Monika      Siegburger SV        259 252              9 22  511
  2 17a Lang, Petra         IG Eitorf BS         221 206              4 15  427

U17-MäNNLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9a Möller, Andre       BSC Rheinberg        186 194              3 10  380
  2  8c Vinck, Lars         Alemannia Pfalzdo    181 162              2  6  343

HERREN LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9d Gausling, Richard   Gronau BS            212 238              8 12  450
  2 10b Maaßen, Daniel      SV Schwafheim        206 228              4 12  434
  3 10a Beyer, Gerhard      BG Windeck           212 215              5 10  427

HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10c Jansen, Hans-Peter  EM Monschauer-Lan    239 235              9 12  474
  2 10d Reuter, Josef       BSC Erftstadt         99 180              2  5  279
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HERREN Ü55 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11c Buchholz, Georg     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    230 247             11 11  477
  2 11b Messerschmidt, Holg BSC Rheinberg        223 217              7 16  440
  3 11d Kirsch, Manfred     SV Schwafheim        194 194              3  8  388

U17-WEIBLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2b Sauerland, Jasmin   Mindener Bogensch    115  98              2  2  213

DAMEN Ü40 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8d Gerhards, Doris     SV Schwafheim        152 119              1  6  271

U17-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4a Sill, Eric          Mülheim ESV SW       216 219              3  8  435
  2  3c Gerlinski, Sven     Mindener Bogensch    163 133              3  2  296

HERREN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Giesbers, Robert    BSC Rheinberg        253 252             11 22  505
  2  4d Winter, Herbert     Essen BSC            227 209              7 16  436
  3  3d Fust, Andy          Alemannia Pfalzdo    177 211              3  9  388
  4  5b Gärting, Matthias   Sprockhövel BSC      186 190              4  7  376
  5  4c Hesse, Mathias      Sprockhövel BSC      187 183              2  8  370

HERREN Ü45 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6a Schneider, Uwe      Sprockhövel BSC      248 249              8 23  497
  2  7a Heitkamp, Wilfried  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    234 225              9 14  459
  3  5d Kunz, Frank Lothar  Mülheim ESV SW       236 208              4 15  444
  4  6d Tilschner, Manfred  BSC Rheinberg        200 222              2 11  422
  5  5c Hübbers, Benno      Alemannia Pfalzdo    207 209              3 10  416

HERREN Ü45 JAGDBOGEN *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Möller, Reinhard *  BSC Essen            220 228              6 12  448
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HERREN Ü55 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7c Schulte, Günter     Essen BSC            251 252             11 20  503
  2  8b Baum, Hans-Joachim  EM Minden            225 222             12  9  447
  3  8a Sczepanski, Hans    BSC Rheinberg        221 217              4 11  438
  4  7b Wollnik, Hans       BSC Rheinberg        201 224              7 10  425

U20-WEIBLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3b Kunz, Daniela       Mülheim ESV SW       226 235              3 21  461

DAMEN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2d Küppers, Anja       BSC Rheinberg        232 216              3 15  448
  2  3a Möller, Heidi       BSC Rheinberg        207 230              3 18  437

- Seite 10 -



MANNSCHAFT RECURVE U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 PSV Mönchengladbach        3 14c Pahnke, Marcel       550
                               3 12d Jakoby, Moritz       521
                               3 19c Groob, Marcel        478 1549

  2 BSSG Erkenschwick          3 20b Maruhn, Fabian       549
                               3 16b Arquier, Nicolas     515
                               3 14a Matern, Sarah        483 1547

  3 Grün-Weiss Vernum I        3 20a Laarmanns, André     539
                               3 10b Meisel, Henrik       511
                               3  9c Krönert, Lucas       496 1546

  4 BSV Kevelaer II            3 11a Byrasch, Philip      547
                               3 15c Byrasch, Tobias      478
                               3 17a Thomas, Jan Frederi  478 1503

  5 SFT St. Tönis              3  9d Gentges, Henrik      558
                               3 17b Knittel, Vanessa     490
                               3 18b Carl, Maximilian     454 1502

  6 BSV Kevelaer I             3 18a Voss, Kim            523
                               3 19a Schiffer, Mathias    485
                               3 10d Kroppen, Michelle    479 1487

  7 CfB Soest                  3 19d Krein, Nikolai       526
                               3 13b Müller, Markus       493
                               3 12b Schulte-Günne, Luca  453 1472

  8 TuS Grün-Weiss Holten      3 10a Schmitz, Carlo       548
                               3 11b Tschuch, Florian     487
                               3 11d Göbelt, Olivia       435 1470

  9 BSC Erftstadt              3 19b Peters, Stefan       507
                               3 13c Oswald, Lisa         467
                               3  7d Peters, Tobias       457 1431

 10 TuS Grün-weiss Holten      3  9a Lange, Ramona        523
                               3 17d Häsel, Stephanie     471
                               3 13a Watermann, Sarah     389 1383

 11 BW Oberbauerschaft         3 18c Pelikan, Kathleen    508
                               3 17c Torlümke, Lars       441
                               3  8d Krause, Jannik       413 1362

 12 Grün-Weiss Vernum II       3 16a Rüß, Philipp         510
                               3 14d Meisel, Yannik       474
                               3 15a Laarmanns, Kai       342 1326

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
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  1 BS Opladen                 2 17c Dill-Roth, Ralf      563
                               2 16c Gekat, Frank         542
                               2 22d Neumann, Dietrich    522 1627

  2 SV Schwafheim              2 18a Bergs, Hans-Dieter   559
                               2 14a Henke, Susanne       518
                               3 20d Birnbaum, Bernd      518 1595

  3 Mindener BS                3 21c Begemann, Sebastian  536
                               3 20c Tülling, Dirk        528
                               2 19a Böhne, Frank         519 1583

  4 RSV Detmold-Klüt           2 18d Angerer, Michael     530
                               2 20b Kollotzek, Peter     525
                               2 17d Schneider, Peter     516 1571

  5 BOW e.V.                   3 21a Schoppmann, Stefan   546
                               3 23a Neufeld, Mirco       486
                               2 13b Borkowski, Christia  475 1507

  6 BSV Kevelaer               2 12a Brunke, Pamela       482
                               2 11a Byrasch, Birgit      469
                               2 22c Willems, Hendrik     444 1395

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Erftstadt              2 10a Cornils, Jürgen      572
                               2  8d Kind, Diethelm       569
                               2  9d Schumacher, Wolfgan  554 1695

  2 BS Wachtberg               2  5a Elbin, Thomas        578
                               2  4a Breitbach, Thomas    559
                               2 10b Dr. Hainbuch, Fried  534 1671

  3 KKSV Geseke                2  3d Deppe, Reinhold      566
                               2  2d Griggel, Thomas      553
                               2  7c Röttgen, Achim       541 1660

  4 TuS Grün-Weiss Holten      2  7b Brandenburg, Reinha  554
                               2  6a Lange, Ulf           539
                               2  7a Manka, Heinz-Werner  535 1628

  5 CfB Soest                  2  5d Krenski, Stefan      546
                               2  4d Päth, Michael        535
                               2  9a Lehmann, Uwe         532 1613

MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BW Oberbauerschaft II      1  1c Tödtmann, Tristan    463
                               1  1a Vinke, Erik          409
                               1  2a Bollmann, Steffen    344 1216
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  2 BW Oberbauerschaft I       1 15b Breuer, Robin        386
                               1 13d Breuer, Marvin       379
                               1 12a Torlümke, Sarah      304 1069

  3 Grün Weiß Vernum           1  1d Hacks, Benedikt      405
                               1 13a Reidenbach, Ole      350
                               1 14a Christians, Jan      298 1053

  4 VfB Alemannia Pfalzdorf    1 14b Kuchenbecker, Micha  251
                               1 13c Schmitz, Rajko       230
                               1 12c Haubruck, Yasmin     226  707

MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BW Oberbauerschaft III     1 21c Karpa, Peter         530
                               1 20b Mark, Andreas        454
                               1 19b Torlümke, Joachim    414 1398

  2 Eitorfer Bogenschützen I   1 19a Musiol, Johannes     484
                               1 22a Lüder, Thomas        444
                               1 21a Kindermann-Morell,   406 1334

  3 BS Opladen                 1 19c Brüning, Henry       498
                               1 18c Ophoff, Falk         430
                               1 20c Neumann, Jens        389 1317

  4 BOW e.V.                   1 18b Hempelmann, Bernd    465
                               1 22c Dreckschmidt, Wolfg  430
                               1 12d Dreckschmidt, Sonja  267 1162

  5 Eitorfer Bogenschützen II  1 17a Lang, Petra          427
                               1 20a Lang, Klaus          422
                               1 14c Morell, Pierre       232 1081

MANNSCHAFT JAGDBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Rheinberg I            1  5a Giesbers, Robert     505
                               1  7b Wollnik, Hans        425
                               1  6d Tilschner, Manfred   422 1352

  2 ESV SW Mülheim             1  3b Kunz, Daniela        461
                               1  5d Kunz, Frank Lothar   444
                               1  4a Sill, Eric           435 1340

  3 BSC Rheinberg II           1  2d Küppers, Anja        448
                               1  8a Sczepanski, Hans     438
                               1  3a Möller, Heidi        437 1323

  4 BSC Sprockhövel            1  6a Schneider, Uwe       497
                               1  5b Gärting, Matthias    376
                               1  4c Hesse, Mathias       370 1243
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